General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether thelisted entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

544337

INEONQ401016
AVAX APPARELS AND ORNAMENTS LIMITED
Yes
Equity Shares
Pre-listing

13-01-2025

14-01-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (a)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No e S Public shareholder public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Name No. offully paid up equity | Total nos.sh ! no.ofsh Total o “ MR
o s " 2 ST ) i) S ws— "
e
o EREE) X rights Asa% of (A+8+C2) @ ©
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu u
P [ casraase] 215084] 218084] 2099] 210080.00] 215080.00] 2059 2099] 218081] 100.00] 218084] promoter
Total 436168 436168 a1.97| 436168.00] 436168.00] ar97] a1.97| 436168 100.00] 436168




1X) Shareholding, asa% ¢
No of Voting (XIV) assuming full conversion
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Sub-categorization of shares
(A shareholding, 3sa% "
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S <ategoriationof shares
) harcholding, 5% 2
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Sub-categortzation of shres
) ‘Shareholding, asa % -
Voo Vating (V] assuming full conversion
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1X) Shareholding, asa% ¢
No of Voting (XIV) assuming full conversion
i s —— T————
N No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares. total fi Rights Total as of convertible securities | MU faauy & J
send ot the] PN shares held held 1% of (as 2 percentage of diluted
h I " 7) - o
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; e Aanala)
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

Ason shareholding date
Ason the end of previous 1st quarter

Ason theend of previous 2nd quarter
Ason the end of previous 3rd quarter

Ason the end of previous 4th quarter

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.19
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board
approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt

Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




